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AMAZON.COM INC.

ISIN:  US0231351067

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
177.06 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.30% (-0.53)

US0231351067
AMZN

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock
1,693,614 EUR
S&P 500

176.75 USD (500)
176.80 USD (100)
177.04 USD
178.34 USD
176.2601 USD
177.59 USD
177.432291 USD
31,489,175
5,587,468,155.12
368,936

1

WKN: 023135106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Reverse convertibles 1

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 S8l Global Equity Ratings &
2024/08/12 ) Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_cashshare_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=US0231351067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US0231351067&ID_NOTATION=252992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0231351067&ID_NOTATION=252992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0231351067&ID_NOTATION=252992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17f442d4a45799f3439b44691dea89f57aab22dfc2c92f30b33a036035748a57&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c9e4b34c8fb1e020&time=1724019001&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=827a0534f0a7124c36a4a89c400989f06d0ee23446ea53516d219a0d5acf7201&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3eb1c7368a2e033b3&time=1724019001&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25758103e1999496a7192f88164e66e83a703ae2fdcc8850e81e83a365c7d0dd&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=124b11ecf7976a30a&time=1724019001&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0031f913bf6f517e7e72a88a88cec10fde3cbbb3b3f761d08f1ef67641ae2b1f&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8721a5a1658eb5599&time=1724019001&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f4ceae43c4e07b357621f6f6d473f2a3efa41d66aedf0ce17c00e7ec7cdb5f8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=edd19ae75df22b967&time=1724019001&tool=RSC

AMAZON.COM INC.

Details
2024/08/16 22:00:00 5y
Price
177.06 USD 200.00
Difference ©  -0.30%(-0.53)
180.00 h
General attributes p F'
ISIN US0231351067 ,% “'ﬂ
Symbol avzy - TeO00 1. |'| f
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD 140.00 I
Sector IT-Technology i| ' (JMW
Security type Stock I
Market cap (m) 1,693,614 EUR 120.00 *V |1 N ,]
Benchmark S&P 500 “‘ "‘
100.00 | ‘ I "J
Market data || ‘hf f
Bid (Bid size) 176.75 USD (500) u
Ask (Ask size) 176.80 USD (100) 80.00
Open 177.04 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 178.34 USD
Low 176.2601 USD
Close (prev. day) 177.59 USD Isn:,?jr:zzfl('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 177.432291 USD
Volume (pcs) 31,489,175
Trading volume 5,587,468,155.12 Price data
Number of trades 368,936 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 172.36 USD (36,268,439)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 180.83 USD (45,854,030)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 183.31 USD (42,538,589)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 162.90 USD (46,118,018)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 201.20 USD (2024/07/08)
Perf (%) +4.45% +31.09% +7.34% YTD Low | date 144.05 USD (2024/01/04)
Perf (abs.) +7.55 +41.99 +12.11 52 Weeks High | date 201.20 USD (2024/07/08)
Beta 1.46 1.55 1.58 52 Weeks Low | date 118.35 USD (2023/10/26)
Volatility 27.63 28.61 38.16
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Reverse convertibles 1
All listings for AMAZON.COM INC.
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 16148 EUR 13.44 994
08/16
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 161.52 EUR 0.02 9
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_cashshare_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=US0231351067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850246

AMAZON.COM INC.

ERSTE

Group

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2022/
08/22

2020/
04/14

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/31

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

22:26

21:34

1735

17:35

22:00

11:50

17:35

08:01

19:53

21:44

18:19

17:27

19:32

20:21

160.48 EUR

160.90 EUR

1,800.00 CHF

106.00 USD

177.06 USD

162.60 EUR

177.25 USD

162.52 EUR

161.06 EUR

160.82 EUR

172.62 EUR

161.46 EUR

161.58 EUR

160.98 EUR

19.85

1.09

0.00

0.00

5,587.47

0.00

0.37

0.00

0.08

0.99

0.01

3.35

0.00

0.00

1,592

56

368,936

133

10

88

340

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1962976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203470086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203470086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203470092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203470092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10453

AMAZON.COM INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

amazon

Contact Details
AMAZON.COM INC.

410 Terry Avenue North - 98109-5210
Seattle

Telefon: +1-206-266-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jeffrey Bezos
Andrew Ng
Daniel
Huttenlocher
Brad Smith

Edith Cooper

Indra
Krishnamurthy
Nooyi

Jamie Gorelick
Jonathan
Rubinstein

Keith Alexander
Patricia Stonesifer
Wendell Weeks
Andrew R. Jassy
Adam N. Selipsky
Brian T. Olsavsky
David A. Zapolsky
Douglas J.
Herrington

Jeffrey P. Bezos

Shelley L.
Reynolds

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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